RB
10
30
Re
v.
 0
50
32

Membrane may turn yellow, melt or become blistered and adhesive
may char.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU DESCRIPTION WEIGHT COUNTRIES SERVED
RB-HandWelder RhinoBond HandHeld Tool 6 lbs (2.72 kg) See Below
RBM003A-10pk RhinoBond 10 Pack Magnet Set 40 lbs (18.14 kg) See Below
RBPLUGKIT-F16A Type F Plug Kit 0.5 lbs (0.23 kg) Netherlands, Germany, Spain, Greece
RBPLUGKIT-G13A Type G Plug Kit 0.5 lbs (0.23 kg) Hong Kong
RBPLUGKIT-I10A Type I (10A) Plug Kit 0.5 lbs (0.23 kg) China
RBPLUGKIT-I15A Type I (15A) Plug Kit 0.5 lbs (0.23 kg) Australia, New Zealand
RBPLUGKIT-IEC60309 Type IEC60309 Plug Kit 0.5 lbs (0.23 kg) United Kingdom (UK), Ireland
CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
- Manufacturer: OMG Roofing Products, Inc.
- Product Model: RhinoBond® Hand Welder
- Product Serial Number, unique identifier or Batch Code: RB-Hand Welder